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Session VJV

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Piauwasdy513
Lowell High School

8.800 8.200 9.2009.500 35.700
4T 7 1 5T 1

1

Lauren Garcia305
Gunn High School

9.300 7.250 9.0009.100 34.650

1 18 2 10T 2
2

Maggie Kerwin111
Burlingame High

8.700 8.400 8.7008.700 34.500
10T 5T 3 17T 3

3

Natalina Cosenza103
Burlingame High

8.650 8.600 9.1008.000 34.350
12 2T 7T 7T 4

4

Alison Zurfluh411
Kimball High School

8.500 8.000 9.2008.400 34.100
16T 9T 4 5T 5

5

Sydney Grange110
Burlingame High

8.800 8.500 8.7507.700 33.750
4T 4 11 16 6

6

Kieran Hughes506
Lowell High School

8.800 7.800 8.9008.100 33.600
4T 12 5T 12T 7

7

Megan Tanken115
Burlingame High

8.800 7.700 8.9008.000 33.400
4T 13T 7T 12T 8

8

Alyssa Poley405
Kimball High School

8.800 8.750 8.4007.200 33.150
4T 1 16T 24T 9

9

Kimberly Liang307
Gunn High School

9.050 6.700 8.8007.500 32.050
2 19T 12T 14T 10

10

Emily Torres410
Kimball High School

8.500 7.700 8.3007.200 31.700
16T 13T 16T 27T 11

11

Rachel Mock309
Gunn High School

8.700 7.300 9.3006.100 31.400
10T 17 26 2T 12

12

Danielle Scheuerlein408
Kimball High School

8.800 8.400 8.5005.100 30.800
4T 5T 34T 21T 13

13

Lisa Thompson707
Tracy High School

8.450 7.600 9.1005.500 30.650
20T 15 31 7T 14

14

Emily Peters112
Burlingame High

7.700 8.000 8.4006.400 30.500
39T 9T 22T 24T 15

15

Sabrina Briggs701
Tracy High School

8.100 8.600 8.1005.100 29.900
33T 2T 34T 33 16

16

Emily Murphy404
Kimball High School

8.000 6.700 7.6004.900 27.200
35T 19T 36 37 17

17

Kimberley Yu517
Lowell High School

9.000 0.000 9.3008.000 26.300
3 21T 7T 2T 18

18

Michelle Yin612
Palo Alto High

8.325 0.000 8.4007.500 24.225
27 21T 12T 24T 19

19

Jazmin Sioxson705
Tracy High School

8.100 0.000 9.5006.300 23.900
33T 21T 24T 1 20

20

Catherine Starks114
Burlingame High

8.450 0.000 8.2006.400 23.050
20T 21T 22T 29T 21

21
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Katherine Zu314
Gunn High School

7.600 0.000 7.5007.800 22.900
41T 21T 10 38T 22

22

Kyndra Godchaux703
Tracy High School

8.350 0.000 8.3006.000 22.650
26 21T 27T 27T 23

23

Siera McDonald403
Kimball High School

8.550 0.000 8.0006.000 22.550
13T 21T 27T 34 24

24

Shelby Elrod702
Tracy High School

7.800 0.000 7.5006.300 21.600
38 21T 24T 38T 25

25

Eliana Ribbe312
Gunn High School

8.000 7.400 0.0005.200 20.600
35T 16 33 44T 26

26

Jennifer Reynoso802
West High School

8.300 0.000 6.0005.300 19.600
28T 21T 32 43 27

27

Stephanie Yee516
Lowell High School

8.450 0.000 9.2500.000 17.700
20T 21T 39T 4 28

28

Caitlyn Stephens409
Kimball High School

7.700 0.000 6.5003.100 17.300
39T 21T 38 42 29

29

Shirley Ng512
Lowell High School

8.250 0.000 9.0000.000 17.250
30T 21T 39T 10T 30

30

Jessica D'Ambra104
Burlingame High

8.550 0.000 8.5000.000 17.050
13T 21T 39T 21T 31

31

Noe Manley510
Lowell High School

8.400 8.000 0.0000.000 16.400
24T 9T 39T 44T 32

32

Madison Del Pape105
Burlingame High

0.000 0.000 8.7007.400 16.100
44T 21* 14 17T 33T

33T

Hannah Stuckenbrock313
Gunn High School

8.400 0.000 7.7000.000 16.100
24T 21* 39T 36 33T

33T

Madison Schneider113
Burlingame High

0.000 0.000 8.8007.050 15.850
44T 21* 18 14T 35T

35T

Stacy Gee504
Lowell High School

8.550 0.000 0.0007.300 15.850
13T 21* 15 44T 35T

35T

Tiana Cabrera102
Burlingame High

0.000 8.100 7.4000.000 15.500
44T 8 39T 40 37

37

Majda Hecht604
Palo Alto High

0.000 0.000 8.2007.000 15.200
44T 21T 19 29T 38

38

Monica Nixon608
Palo Alto High

0.000 0.000 8.2006.700 14.900
44T 21* 20 29T 39T

39T

Darlene Martinez402
Kimball High School

7.600 0.000 7.3000.000 14.900
41T 21* 39T 41 39T

39T

Alexandria Trovao708
Tracy High School

8.000 0.000 0.0006.600 14.600
35T 21T 21 44T 41

41

Soriah Saadat704
Tracy High School

8.450 0.000 0.0005.700 14.150
20T 21T 29 44T 42

42
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Caroline Kim605
Palo Alto High

0.000 0.000 8.6004.000 12.600
44T 21T 37 19T 43

43

Lauren Seigel514
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
44T 21T 39T 7T 44

44

Jennifer Chen501
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 8.6000.000 8.600
44T 21T 39T 19T 45

45

Katie Loughran508
Lowell High School

8.500 0.000 0.0000.000 8.500
16* 21* 39* 44* 46*

46*

Shannon Lehman507
Lowell High School

8.500 0.000 0.0000.000 8.500
16* 21* 39* 44* 46*

46*

Sydney Gehlen505
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500
44T 21* 39* 21T 46*

46*

Ashley Bertolet101
Burlingame High

8.300 0.000 0.0000.000 8.300
28T 21T 39T 44T 49

49

Sophia Moss607
Palo Alto High

8.250 0.000 0.0000.000 8.250
30T 21T 39T 44T 50

50

Olivian Wong515
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 8.2000.000 8.200
44T 21* 39* 29T 51*

51*

Hannah Enhle502
Lowell High School

8.200 0.000 0.0000.000 8.200
32 21* 39* 44T 51*

51*

Faina Margulis511
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 0.0008.100 8.100
44T 21T 5T 44T 53

53

Brenda Lu509
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 7.8000.000 7.800
44T 21T 39T 35 54

54

Jacki Escobar106
Burlingame High

7.600 0.000 0.0000.000 7.600
41T 21T 39T 44T 55

55

Stephanie Kim306
Gunn High School

0.000 0.000 0.0005.600 5.600
44T 21T 30 44T 56

56


